Budget for perioden 1. Oktober 2019 til 30. september 2020

Indteegter:

Kontingent
Sponsorer

Indtaegteri alt

Udgifter:

Generalforsamling
Gebyr bank

Gebyr Mobil Pay
Hjemmeside
Gaver mm.

Arrangementer:
Hjulfest

Messe

St. Bededagstur

Kr. Himmelfartstur
Sidste kgreaften

Udgifter i alt

Arets resultat

Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.

Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.

8500,00
800,00
700,00
800,00
500,00

5000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1200,00

Kr. 13000,00
Kr. 2000,00

Kr. 15000,00

Kr. 11300,00

Kr. 9200,00

Kr. 20500,00

Kr. -5500,00




